
FEMALE 132.0 RESULTS

Female 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kaitlyn Schneider JCN 128.0 130.0 0

2 Alexis Hancock Royal Valley 128.0 120.0 0

3 Hannah Stapleton Basehor Linwood 132.0 120.0 0

4 Kelsie Elven Basehor Linwood 127.6 110.0 0

5 Zaiylah Bronson Lansing Lions 130.0 110.0 0

6 Laura Heskett Tonganoxie 126.0 100.0 0

7 Emma Tucker Bonner Springs 129.0 100.0 0

8 Avery  Hill Bonner Springs 132.0 100.0 0

9 Thanya Carlos Bonner Springs 126.4 95.0 0

10 Abbey Dacus Basehor Linwood 129.8 95.0 0

11 Shianne Hill McLouth 131.9 95.0 0

12 Sydney Taylor Bonner Springs 132.0 95.0 0

13 Caitlyn McDonnell Basehor Linwood 124.4 90.0 0

14 Haley Hefton Basehor Linwood 128.6 90.0 0

15 Mikayla Garrison Pioneers 130.5 90.0 0

16 Brooke Gilfert Lansing Lions 125.0 85.0 0

17 Carleigh Henley Bonner Springs 130.0 85.0 0

18 Bailey Sharp Basehor Linwood 132.0 85.0 0

19 Jenna Trull Tonganoxie 124.0 80.0 0

20 Jocelyn Watson Basehor Linwood 125.2 80.0 0

21 Josie Johnson Basehor Linwood 129.4 80.0 0

22 Darrah  Lane Bonner Springs 124.0 75.0 0

23 Laura Heskett Tonganoxie 126.0 0 0

Female 132.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Alexis Hancock Royal Valley 128.0 255.0 0

2 Kaitlyn Schneider JCN 128.0 230.0 0

3 Avery  Hill Bonner Springs 132.0 215.0 0

4 Hannah Stapleton Basehor Linwood 132.0 205.0 0

5 Zaiylah Bronson Lansing Lions 130.0 195.0 0

6 Sydney Taylor Bonner Springs 132.0 195.0 0

7 Kelsie Elven Basehor Linwood 127.6 185.0 0

8 Thanya Carlos Bonner Springs 126.4 180.0 0

9 Abbey Dacus Basehor Linwood 129.8 180.0 0

10 Caitlyn McDonnell Basehor Linwood 124.4 175.0 0

11 Shianne Hill McLouth 131.9 175.0 0

12 Laura Heskett Tonganoxie 126.0 170.0 0

13 Emma Tucker Bonner Springs 129.0 170.0 0

14 Josie Johnson Basehor Linwood 129.4 165.0 0

15 Mikayla Garrison Pioneers 130.5 160.0 0

16 Bailey Sharp Basehor Linwood 132.0 160.0 0

17 Jocelyn Watson Basehor Linwood 125.2 140.0 0

18 Jenna Trull Tonganoxie 124.0 135.0 0

19 Brooke Gilfert Lansing Lions 125.0 125.0 0

20 Haley Hefton Basehor Linwood 128.6 125.0 0

21 Darrah  Lane Bonner Springs 124.0 120.0 0

22 Laura Heskett Tonganoxie 126.0 0 0

23 Carleigh Henley Bonner Springs 130.0 0 0

Female 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Alexis Hancock Royal Valley 128.0 140.0 0

2 Kaitlyn Schneider JCN 128.0 140.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Hannah Stapleton Basehor Linwood 132.0 135.0 0

4 Carleigh Henley Bonner Springs 130.0 130.0 0

5 Abbey Dacus Basehor Linwood 129.8 125.0 0

6 Avery  Hill Bonner Springs 132.0 125.0 0

7 Emma Tucker Bonner Springs 129.0 120.0 0

8 Shianne Hill McLouth 131.9 120.0 0

9 Bailey Sharp Basehor Linwood 132.0 120.0 0

10 Kelsie Elven Basehor Linwood 127.6 115.0 0

11 Mikayla Garrison Pioneers 130.5 115.0 0

12 Sydney Taylor Bonner Springs 132.0 115.0 0

13 Darrah  Lane Bonner Springs 124.0 110.0 0

14 Haley Hefton Basehor Linwood 128.6 110.0 0

15 Caitlyn McDonnell Basehor Linwood 124.4 105.0 0

16 Brooke Gilfert Lansing Lions 125.0 105.0 0

17 Laura Heskett Tonganoxie 126.0 105.0 0

18 Josie Johnson Basehor Linwood 129.4 100.0 0

19 Jenna Trull Tonganoxie 124.0 95.0 0

20 Thanya Carlos Bonner Springs 126.4 95.0 0

21 Zaiylah Bronson Lansing Lions 130.0 95.0 0

22 Jocelyn Watson Basehor Linwood 125.2 85.0 0

23 Laura Heskett Tonganoxie 126.0 0 0

Female 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Alexis Hancock Royal Valley 128.0 515.0 10

2 Kaitlyn Schneider JCN 128.0 500.0 8

3 Hannah Stapleton Basehor Linwood 132.0 460.0 6

4 Avery  Hill Bonner Springs 132.0 440.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Kelsie Elven Basehor Linwood 127.6 410.0 2

6 Sydney Taylor Bonner Springs 132.0 405.0 1

7 Abbey Dacus Basehor Linwood 129.8 400.0 0

8 Zaiylah Bronson Lansing Lions 130.0 400.0 0

9 Emma Tucker Bonner Springs 129.0 390.0 0

10 Shianne Hill McLouth 131.9 390.0 0

11 Laura Heskett Tonganoxie 126.0 375.0 0

12 Caitlyn McDonnell Basehor Linwood 124.4 370.0 0

13 Thanya Carlos Bonner Springs 126.4 370.0 0

14 Mikayla Garrison Pioneers 130.5 365.0 0

15 Bailey Sharp Basehor Linwood 132.0 365.0 0

16 Josie Johnson Basehor Linwood 129.4 345.0 0

17 Haley Hefton Basehor Linwood 128.6 325.0 0

18 Brooke Gilfert Lansing Lions 125.0 315.0 0

19 Jenna Trull Tonganoxie 124.0 310.0 0

20 Darrah  Lane Bonner Springs 124.0 305.0 0

21 Jocelyn Watson Basehor Linwood 125.2 305.0 0

22 Carleigh Henley Bonner Springs 130.0 215.0 0

23 Laura Heskett Tonganoxie 126.0 0 0


